
EGGS & OMELETSEGGS & OMELETS
(all eggs, omelets, & bennies come with house potatoes or grits)

CRESCENT CITY  17CRESCENT CITY  17
two eggs any style, choice of meat, toast

WESTERN OMELET  16WESTERN OMELET  16
ham, sweet peppers, green onions, mixed cheeses

SHRIMP & TASSO OMELET  18SHRIMP & TASSO OMELET  18
sautéed gulf shrimp, tasso ham, scallions, cheddar cheese

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET  18BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET  18
toast

BARONNE STREET BENNIESBARONNE STREET BENNIES

EGGS BENEDICT  19EGGS BENEDICT  19
poached eggs,toasted english muffin, canadian bacon, hollandaise

PULLED PORK BENEDICT  21PULLED PORK BENEDICT  21
poached eggs,toasted english muffin, pulled pork, tasso cream

PONTCHARTRAIN BENEDICT  25PONTCHARTRAIN BENEDICT  25
poached eggs,toasted english muffin, lump crab, shrimp, tasso cream

EGGS SARDOU  21EGGS SARDOU  21
poached eggs,toasted english muffin, spinach-artichoke cream

SWEET TREATSSWEET TREATS

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST  15CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST  15
powdered sugar, warm maple syrup, buter

NOLA FRENCH TOAST  16.50NOLA FRENCH TOAST  16.50
bananas foster sauce, whipped cream

NOPSI BRANDED WAFFLE  13NOPSI BRANDED WAFFLE  13
whipped cream, fresh berries, warm maple syrup

CLASSIC PANCAKE STACK  13CLASSIC PANCAKE STACK  13
butter, warm maple syrup

311 Baronne St. NOLA 70012
844.439.1463

BREAKFAST MENUBREAKFAST MENU

NOPSI SPECIALTIESNOPSI SPECIALTIES

VERY BERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL DU JOUR  12.50VERY BERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL DU JOUR  12.50

AVOCADO TOAST  12.50AVOCADO TOAST  12.50
country wheat, creole tomato, cracked black pepper

C.A.B. TOAST  17C.A.B. TOAST  17
crab meat, smashed avocado, basil ribbons

EVERYTHING BUT THE BAGEL TOAST  15EVERYTHING BUT THE BAGEL TOAST  15
country wheat, smashed avocado, everything bagel spice

MAGAZINE STREET FLATBREAD  17.50MAGAZINE STREET FLATBREAD  17.50
sautéed chorizo, sweet peppers, onions, mixed cheeses,

farm fresh eggs

UNION STREET SIDESUNION STREET SIDES

FRESH FRUIT CUP  7

HOUSE POTATOES  7

APPLEWOOD-SMOKED BACON  6

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE  8

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE  6

CREAMY GRITS  7

OATMEAL  5

TURKEY SAUSAGE  7

BAKERY BASKET  5.50

TOAST  3.50

BISCUITS  3.50


